CLS Accidents/Incidents from Dec 2005 to Oct 2006

Date

10/12/2005
11/12/2005
16/01/2006
05/02/2006
06/02/2006
07/02/2006
07/02/2006
13/02/2006
13/02/2006
22/02/2006
24/02/2006
07/03/2006
13/03/2006
13/03/2006
17/03/2006
24/03/2006
05/04/2006
11/04/2006
13/04/2006
21/04/2006
24/04/2006
10/05/2006
15/05/2006
15/05/2006
17/05/2006
19/05/2006

Accident Type
Glass Cut
Microwave

Latex Allergy
Virus spill

Slip

Chem

Chem

Faint

EBr contamination
Needlestick
Nipped finger
Glass Cut
Mercury Spill
EBr Contamination
Scalpel Cut
Chem in eye
Bruised forehead
Scratch
Needlestick
Glass in Eye
Glass Cut

Fire

-20 Freezer
Burn

EBr Spill

Eye

Staff Group

UGS

Post Doc
Technician
Post Doc
PGS
Technician
Post Doc
UGS

PGS

Post doc
Porter
Technician
Technician
RA
Technician
Technician
Technician
Porter
Post Doc
RA

PGS
Technician
RA

PGS
Technician

Technician

Injury Treatment

Yes
No
No
No

Yes
No
No

Yes
No

Yes

Yes

Yes
No
No

Yes

Yes

Yes
No

Yes

Yes

Yes
No
No

Yes
No
No

First Aid
Yes
Use nitrile gloves
Decontamination
Not necessary
Decontamination
Decontamination
First Aid
Washed
First aid
Not necessary
Univ nurse
Minor
Washed
First Aid
First aid
Not necessary
Not necessary
First Aid
First Aid
First Aid

Minor

First Aid

Damage

Near Miss

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No PPE

Yes

using latex

No safety specs

No safety specs

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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CLS Accidents/Incidents from Dec 2005 to Oct 2006

Date

29/05/2006
11/06/2006
13/06/2006
19/06/2006
20/06/2006
23/06/2006
11/07/2006
26/07/2006
07/08/2006
22/08/2006
28/08/2006
07/09/2006
19/09/2006
26/09/2006
04/10/2006
04/10/2006
14/10/2006
18/10/2006

Accident Type

Needlestick
Chem
Incident
Cut

Slip

Slip
WRULD
Fire

Sprain
Faint
Scratch

Lig N2

Slip

Cuts

Cut

Phenol Burn
Cut

Cut

Staff Group Injury Treatment Damage Near Miss

Technician Yes First Aid

UGS No Decontamination no PPEYes
Porter No Yes
Post doc Yes First aid

PGS Yes Not necessary

PGS Yes N/Wells X-Ray Yes
Technician Yes Advice

PGS No Minor Yes
PGS Yes First Aid

Post Doc Yes N/Wells

Post Doc Yes First aid/GP

Post Doc No Not necessary Yes
Post Doc Yes First aid Yes
Visitor Yes First Aid

Technician Yes First Aid

Technician Yes Student Health wrong PPE Yes
RA Yes First Aid

RA Yes First Aid
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